

\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 2979/2012**

M/S AADHAR STUMBH TOWNSHIP PVT LTD Plaintiff

Through Ms. Perna Mehta, Advocate

versus

**NATIONAL BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
LTD** Defendant

Through Mr.B.S. Arora and Mr. Mohit Arora,
Advocates

CORAM:

SH. ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

% **ORDER**
04.12.2018

This matter is listed today for fixing the dates for trial.

Plaintiff is directed to file affidavit of witnesses within six weeks with
advance copy to opposite party.

List the matter for PE on 08.02.2019.

**ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

DECEMBER 04, 2018/rr