

\$~6

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 2979/2012

M/S AADHAR STUMBH TOWNSHIP PVT LTD

..... Plaintiff

Through Mr Mukesh Sharma, Adv

versus

NATIONAL BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION LTD

..... Defendant

Through Mr Mohit Arora, Adv
Mr Jagmohan Singh from NBCC.

CORAM:

SH. ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

27.09.2019

Report from mediation received from Delhi High Court
Mediation & Conciliation Centre as 'non-settled'.

List the matter for PE on 3.12.19.

**ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

SEPTEMBER 27, 2019/gk

[Click here to check](#)

corrigendum